
ÉCOLE MONTESSORI-NATIONS  
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

First day of School: Monday 26 August 2024 
 

Information meeting: Preparatoire class, Thursday 12 September 2024 (16h30-18h00) 
Information meeting: Primaire class, Thursday 19 September 2024 (16h30-18h00) 
 
 
 

SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED DURING THE FOLLOWING PERIODS 
(days indicated closed) 

 
 

1st term (September to the end of the Christmas holidays) 
 

Jeûne genevois Thursday 5 and Friday 6 September 2024 
Autumn school outing Friday 27 September 2024 (no parascolaire) 
Autumn holidays Monday 21 October to Wednesday 30 October 2024 

Start of school Thursday 31 October 2024 
Christmas/New Year holidays Monday 23 December 2023 to Friday 3 January 2024 
 
 

2e term (January to March) 

Start of School  Monday 6 January 2025 
Winter holidays Monday 24 February to Friday 28 February 2025 
Start of school  Monday 3rd March 2025 
 
 

3e term (April to June) 
 
Easter holidays                               Friday 18 April 2025 to Friday 2nd May 2025   
Start of School Monday 5 May 2025 
Ascension Day Thursday 29 and Friday 30 May 2025 
Spring school outing Friday 16 May 2025 (no parascolaire) 
Whitsun (Pentecôte) Monday 9 June 2025 
 
 

 
 

END OF YEAR PARTY: Friday 20 June 2025 
 

End of the School year: Friday 27 June 2025 
 Summer holidays from Monday, June 30th, to Friday, August 22nd, 2025. 

                 Start of school: Monday 25 August 2025 

 

 
January 2024 

 SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025  


